MAGIS HERCULES
PRO/MINI
Split type floor standing heat pumps
with DHW storage tank
HEAT PUMPS
NEW NEW
 N
E

mm 80 x 127 x 30
TERMOREGOLAZIONE THERMOREGULATION
Type Code
For MAGIS HERCULES PRO MINI.
Needed to control temperature system of possible third zone. 3.031944
Expansion kit
For MAGIS HERCULES PRO MINI.
Needed to control dehumidifier, summer/winter three way
valve and recirculation pump.
3.031943
2 relay kit
OPTION KITS
Electric heater kit
Type Code
3 kW integration system electric heater kit.
Possible installation of 1 for MAGIS HERCULES PRO MINI and
until 2 for MAGIS HERCULES PRO*.
As standard for MAGIS HERCULE PRO MINI EH versions
3.030899
For MAGIS HERCULES PRO MINI.
System integrative electrical resistance adjustable to 2, 4 or 6 kW
(to be installed inside the home).
230 or 400 Vac power supply.
3.021525
DHW integration electric heater
For MAGIS HERCULES PRO DHW 2,3 kW integration electric
heater, possible installation of 1-2 further resistances (over
the one as standard). Enabling the heater requires the system
delivery robe kit code 3.030913 (optional).
3.030862
Recirculation kit with pump
For MAGIS HERCULES PRO.
To be installed inside the casing. 3.030858
For MAGIS HERCULES PRO MINI.  NEW 3.033217
Connection kit for gas refrigerant circuit for MAGIS HERCULES PRO
For R32 circuit (allow an easy connection of the refrigerant
circuit in the case of pipes coming out from the indoor unit
rear wall).
3.031505
For R410A circuit (allow an easy connection of the refrigerant
circuit in the case of pipes coming out from the indoor unit
rear wall).
3.031506
* Enabling the heater, when installed with MAGIS HERCULES PRO, requires the system delivery probe kit code 3.030913 (optional).
OPTION KITS
29
OPTION KITS
For MAGIS HERCULES PRO 4/6/9.
Composed by: 1 low consumption pump, 1 mixing valve,
connection pipes and expansion.
3.030856
For MAGIS HERCULES PRO 12/14/16/12 T/14 T/16 T.
Composed by: 1 low consumption pump, 1 mixing valve,
connection pipes and expansion.  3.030944
For MAGIS HERCULES PRO.
To be installed inside the casing. 3.030859
Anti-scale kit
Solar kit
Type Code
For MAGIS HERCULES PRO.
Composed by: plate heat exchanger, single solar pump station
(with low consumption circulation pump), solar central unit, shut
off knobs, connection pipes, mixing valve, 18 litre solar expansion
vessel, temperature probes (for collectors and storage tank).
N.B.: For solar panel and other solar accessories see the solar
catalogue.
3.030857
For MAGIS HERCULES PRO MINI. NEW
Composed by: plate heat exchanger, single solar pump station
(with low consumption circulation pump), solar central unit,
shut off knobs, connection pipes, mixing valve, 18 litre solar
expansion vessel, temperature probes (for collectors and
storage tank).
N.B.: For solar panel and other solar accessories see the solar
catalogue.
3.033210
Shut off knobs kit
For MAGIS HERCULES PRO.
Shut off knobs 1" with filters, (for zones 2 and 3, only); standard
for zone 1.
3.030861
Shut off knobs 1". 3.030860
To be used as diverter valve for heating/cooling switching. 3.020632
3 way diverter valve kit